

The Cider Barn Newcourt Farm Huntington Lane Hereford HR4 7RA T: 01432 805567 W: www.partnersand.com

To Whom It May Concern,

22nd June 2022

The Insured: Gas-Elec Holdings Ltd, also incorporating; Gas-Elec (UK) Ltd, Gas-Elec Safety (UK) Ltd and Safety Choice Ltd.

Business Description: Installation, maintenance, sale or supply of electrical, security or fire detection, suppression or extinguishing equipment, Plumbing, heating, ventilation and air conditioning.

We can confirm that we act as insurance brokers on behalf of the above insured, and that the following cover is in place:

EMPLOYERS LIABILITY

Insurer:	Hiscox Underwriting Limited
Policy Reference:	58819765
Cover Period:	1 st July 2022 to 30 th June 2023
Indemnity Limit:	£10,000,000 any one claim
Indemnity to Principal:	Yes
PUBLIC/PRODUCTS LIABILITY	

Insurer:	Hiscox Underwriting Limited	
Policy Reference:	58819765	
Cover Period:	1st July 2022 to 30th June 2023	
Indemnity Limit:	£10,000,000 any one claim/in the aggregate	
Indemnity to Principal:	Yes	

PROFESSIONAL INDEMNITY

Insurer:	Hiscox Underwriting Limited
Policy Reference:	58819765
Cover Period:	1st July 2022 to 30th June 2023
Indemnity Limit:	£500,000 any one claim
Indemnity to Principal:	Yes



Partners& is a trading style of Partners& Limited, which is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority. Registered in England and Wales. No 00497227. Registered office MRIB House, 25 Amersham Hill, High Wycombe HP13 6NU. +44 (0) 3300 940177

Please Note:

The information provided in this document provides a brief overview of cover in place at the time this was sent. The full details of the above policy, including terms and conditions, are provided in their respective policy documentation. The expiry date given represents the normal expiry date of the policy. This document does not change cover provided. The cover stated above may change or be cancelled, and we are under no obligation to advise you as such.

Please contact us if you require any further information.

Yours faithfully,

Richard Jones Client Adviser Partners& Tel: 01432 805567 Email: richard.jones@partnersand.com

